Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo 1mm 1409-Mf 48239019 18 % 6 nos 961.86 5,771.16
2 Virgo 1mm 5809-SF 48239019 18 % 1 nos 961.86 961.86
3 Virgo Liner 0.7mm 1909-Sf 48239019 18 % 8 nos 305.08 2,440.64

Sub - Total 15 nos 9,173.66

CGST 825.63
SGST 825.63

Round Off 0.08
INR Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Five Only TOTAL 10,825.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 1,651.26825.639%825.639%9,173.66
Total 1,651.26825.63825.639,173.66

TAX Amount: INR One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty One and Twenty Six paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and

[...]

Sl.No Particulars HSN GST Qty Rate
Incl.

Rate Amount

1 Virgo 1mm 1409-Mf 48239019 18 % 6 nos 961.86 5,771.16
2 Virgo 1mm 5809-SF 48239019 18 % 1 nos 961.86 961.86
3 Virgo Liner 0.7mm 1909-Sf 48239019 18 % 8 nos 305.08 2,440.64

Sub - Total 15 nos 9,173.66

CGST 825.63
SGST 825.63

Round Off 0.08
INR Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Five Only TOTAL 10,825.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 1,651.26825.639%825.639%9,173.66
Total 1,651.26825.63825.639,173.66

TAX Amount: INR One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty One and Twenty Six paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and